
             
UCA in Italy 

May 10 - 24, 2026 
 

Itinerary below is a working document and subject to change. 

Date City Meal(s) Description 

Saturday, May 9 Little Rock N/A Air Travel 

Sunday, May 10 Rome N/A Arrival at Rome Airport, Check in to 
Accommodations 
 
Transportation: Private and Public 

Monday, May 11 Rome N/A Morning: Visit to St. Peter’s Basilica 
and the Vatican Museums, including 
the Sistine Chapel (guided) 
Afternoon: Walking tour of Rome 
 
Transportation: Private and Public 

Tuesday, May 12 Rome N/A Morning: Visit to Rome’s Chamber of 
Commerce 
Afternoon: Entrance to the Pantheon 
Evening: Trevi Fountain 
 
Transportation: Private and Public 

Wednesday, May 13 Rome N/A Morning: Visit to the Colosseum, 
Roman Forum and Palatine Hill 
(guided) 
 
Transportation: Private and Public 

Thursday, May 14 Rome, Naples, 
Sorrento 

N/A FREE MORNING 
Afternoon: Train to Naples, Transfer 
to Sorrento 
 
Transportation: Private and Public 

Friday, May 15 Sorrento, 
Pompeii 

N/A Morning: Half-Day Visit to Pompeii 
(guided) 
FREE AFTERNOON 
 
Transportation: Private and Public 
 



             

 

Saturday, May 16 Sorrento, 
Naples 

N/A Morning: Depart Sorrento for Full Day 
Trip to Naples; Entrance to Royal 
Palace of Caserta 
Afternoon: Napoli Pizza Lunch, Visit 
to Afragola Train Station 
 
Transportation: Private and Public 

Sunday, May 17 Sorrento N/A FREE DAY 

Monday, May 18 Sorrento, Piano 
di Sorrento 

N/A Morning: Drawing on Location 
Workshop in Piano di Sorrento 
Afternoon: Traditional Inlay Wood 
Workshop 
 
Transportation: Public 

Tuesday, May 19 Sorrento, Capri N/A Morning: Ferry to Isle of Capri, Blue 
Grotto Boat Tour 
Afternoon: Villa St. Michele, Chairlift 
to Anacapri (optional), Ferry back to 
Sorrento  
 
Transportation: Public 

Wednesday, May 20 Sorrento N/A Morning: Exploration of Sant’Anna 
History and Renovation 
Afternoon: Service Learning Activity 
 
Transportation: Public 

Thursday, May 21 Sorrento, 
Amalfi, Positano 

N/A Morning: Travel to Amalfi Coast, 
Amalfi Cathedral, Positano 
Afternoon: Paper-Making or 
Tile-Making Workshop 
 
Transportation: Private 

Friday, May 22 Sorrento N/A Morning: Class Wrap-Up 
FREE AFTERNOON 
 
Transportation: Public 

Saturday, May 23 Sorrento N/A FREE DAY 



             

Sunday, May 24 Florence N/A Morning: Check out of 
accommodations, Depart from Naples 
Airport 

 
Questions? Contact studyabroad@uca.edu for assistance. 

mailto:studyabroad@uca.edu

